ADDRESS P.O. Box 15277 Lakewood, Colorado 80215 PHONE (303) 980-9340 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4174 Character of Well Oil Oil Plugging Commenced 1-6-90	ATE OF KANSAS TATE CORPORATION COUNTS 200 Colorado Dorby Build Wichita, Kansas 67202	SION .	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117				API NUMBER 15-097-092-0000 LEASE NAME McClure	
ADDRESS P.O. Box 15277 Lakewood, Colorado 80215 COUNTY Kigwa PHONE/203 980-9340 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4174 Date Well Completed 1-31-85 Character of Well Oll Plugging Commenced 1-6-90 Coli, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Commenced 1-6-90 Old you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugging this velication of the Michael Market Colorada of the Well Completed 1-10-90 Nake Wilson Is ACO-I filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Mississippi Depth to Top 4667 Bottom 4751 T.D. 4751 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oit, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Mississippi Oil and Water 4668 TD 8 5/8 520 O Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid we placed and the asthod or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other pluy were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pump 20 sks. of cement from 4735 to 4100 Pump 30 sks. of cement from 550 to 950 Pum 40 sks. of cement from 550 to 950 Pum 10 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Scale of Cement from 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Scale of Cement from 550 to 450 Put 10 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Scale of Cement from 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Scale of Cement from 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Scale of Cement from 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Scale of Cement from 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Scale of Cement from 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Scale of Cement from 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Scale of Cement from 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Cement Scale of Scale of Cement From 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Cement Scale of Scale of Cement From 40 to 0 Cit off Scale of Cement Scale of Scale o		and	NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div.			4290	4290 Ft. from S Section Line	
Character of Well nil Plugging Commenced 1-8-90 Character of Well nil Plugging Commenced 1-8-90 Coli, Gas, DAA, SND, input, Meter Supply Well) Plugging Completed 1-10-90 Did you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugging this well? Yes Namich KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? Mike Wildon Is ACO-1 filled? Yes If not, is well tog attached? Producing Formation Mississippi Depth to Top 4667 Bottom 4751 T.D. 4751 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Mississippi Oil and Water 4668 TD 85/8 520 0 A 1/2 4/81 2551 Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, Indicating where the aud fluid we placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If coment or other plugwere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pump 50 sks. of coment from 4735 to 4100 Pump 50 sks. of coment from 455 to 450 Pump 10 sks. of coment from 505 to 450 Pump 10 sks. of coment from 40 to 0 Sut off S cap 8 5/8 3' below ground level (11 additional description is necessary, use 8/CK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Sorgent's Cosing Pulling Service License No. E547 Address P.D. Box 505 Liberal, Kensons 67505-0506 STATE Of Kenson County of Seward (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and metters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the sace are frue and correct, so help me God. (Signature) August A. Anderson (Address) P.D. Box 505 Liberal Sworn To before ne this 230-4 day of January 19 90 (Address) P.D. Box 507 Lakewood, CO 80215 NAME O Towns Subscribed And Sworn To before ne this 230-4 day of January 19 90 MAR O Towns Subscribed And Sworn To before ne this 230-4 day of January 19 90	LEASE OPERATOR Western Oil Corporation					SEC.16	TWP. 29 RGE. 16W (E) or (W)	
Character of Well nil Plugging Commenced 1-6-90 (OII, Gas, DAA, SWD, input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 1-10-90 Did you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugging this well? Yes Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? Mike Wilcon Is ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Mississippi Depth to Top 4667 Bottom 4751 T.D. 4751 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Mississippi Dil and Water 4668 TD 85/8 520 0 Describe in detail the manner in which the well was jougged. Indicating where the mod finid water was do, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pump 20 sks. of cement From 4735 to 4100 Pump 20 sks. of cement From 4735 to 450 Pump 30 sks. of cement From 1050 to 950 Pump 40 sks. of cement From 550 to 450 Put 10 sks. of nement From 40 to 0 Cut aff S cmm 85/8 3' below ground level Name of Plugging Completed and the log of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as illed that the same are frue and correct, so help me God. WATER OF MANNERS Country of Seward (Signature) WATER OF MANNERS WATER OF MANNERS OF DEFINERS My Commission Expires:	ADDRESS P.O. Box 15277 Lakewood, Colorado 80215					COUNTY.	Kiowa	
Olid you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugging this voliz Yes which KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugging this voliz Yes which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? Mike Wilson is ACO-1 filed? Yes if not, is veil ing attached? Producing Formation Mississippi Depth to Top 4667 Bottom 4751 T.D. 4751 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Mississippi Oil and Water 4668 TD 3 5/8 520 0	PHONE (303) 980-9340 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 4174						il Completed 1-31-85	
which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? Mike Wilson Is ACO-1 filled? Yes If not, is well log attached? Producing Forastion Mississippi Depth to Top 4667 Bottom 4751 T.D. 4751 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas forastions. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD From To Size Put in Pulled out Mississippi Oil and Water 4668 TD 8 5/8 52D 0 Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mudiful ware used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each ser. Pump 20 sks. of cement from 4736 to 4400 Pump 30 sks. of cement from 4050 to 950 Pump 10 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 Cut off S cap 8 5/8 3' below ground level Name of Plugging Contractor Sangent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 5547 Address P.D. Box SOS Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kenses County of Seward 1550 Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or source statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described veil as filled that the same are free and corract, so help me God. (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 1999 My Commission Expires: My Commission Expires My Commissi	Character of Well <u>nil</u>					Plugglng	Plugging Commenced 1-6-90	
Misch KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? Mike Wilson Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	(Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 1-10-90							
Producing Forestion Mississippi Depth to Top 4667 Bottom 4751 T.D. 4751 Show depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Mississippi Oil and Water 4668 TD 8 5/8 520 C A 4/2 4751 2551 Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid we placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from 100 feet each set. Pump 20 sks. of cement from 4736 to 4100 Pump 50 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 flut aff S pan 8 5/8 3' below ground level (it additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 5547 Address P.O. Box 506 Liberal, Kensas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kansas County OF Seward ,ss. Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters harein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Signature) A. Anderson (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 WAR O 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 WAR O 2000 MAR O 2000 MAR O 2000 MAR O 3000 MAR O 4000 MAR O 5000 MAR O 5	Did you notify the KCC/K	DHE Joint Di	strict 0	ffice	prior to	plugging	this well? Yes	
Producing Formation Mississippi Depth to Top 4667 Bottom 4751 T.D. 4751 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD From To Size Put in Pulled out Mississippi Oil and Water 4668 TD 8 5/8 520 0 A 1/2 4751 2651 Describe in detail the manner in which the veil was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plug vere used, atter the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pump 20 sks. of cement from 4736 to 4100 Pump 50 sks. of cement from 1050 to 950 Put 10 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 Cut off S cap 8 5/8 3' below ground level (it additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 6547 Address P.D. Box 506 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE Of Kensas County of Seward ,ss. Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) P.D. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 7 1990 (Address) P.D. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 7 1990 (Address) P.D. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 7 1990 (Address) P.D. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215	Which KCC/KDHE Joint Off	ice did you	notify?_	 -	Mike	Wilson		
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Mississippi Oil and Water 4668 TD 8 5/8 520 0 4 1/2 4751 2651 Describe in defail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid we placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pump 20 sks. of cement from 4735 to 4100 Pump 30 sks. of cement from 4735 to 4100 Pump 40 sks. of cement from 550 to 450 Put 10 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 flut off S cap 8 5/8 3' below ground level Lit additional description is necessary, use 8ACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 6547 Address P.D. Box 505 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kansas General Record (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or above-described well, being first duly svorn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Address) P.D. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 (Address) P.D. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 7 1990 (Address) P.D. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 Market P.D. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215	Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	If not,	is well	tog a	ttached?			
Describe in defail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pump 20 sks. of cement from 4736 to 4100 Pump 50 sks. of cement from 1050 to 950 Pump 30 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 fluid of sks. of cement from 40 to 0 fluid of sks. of cement from 40 to 0 fluid of sks. of the facts of same and depth placed, from the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state of cement from 40 to 0 fluid of sks. of the facts of the facts of same of plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 6547 Address P.O. Box 505 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kansas County of Saward ,ss. Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215	Producing Formation <u>Mi</u>	ssissippi	Depth	to T	р 4667	Bott	om 4751 T.D. 4751 ·	
Mississippi Oil and Water 4668 TD 85/8 520 0 Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it late the hole. If coment or other plugwere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pump 20 sks. of cement from 4736 to 4100 Pump 50 sks. of cement from 1050 to 950 Pump 40 sks. of cement from 550 to 450 Put 10 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 rut off S can 8 5/8 3' below ground level (it additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 6547 Address P.O. Box 505 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kansas County of Seward ,ss. Jerome A. Anderson above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR 0 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215	Show depth and thickness	of all wate	r, oll a	nd ga	formatic	on s .	¥	
Mississippi Oil and Water 4668 TD 8 5/8 520 0 Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pump 20 sks. of cement from 4736 to 4100 Pump 50 sks. of cement from 1050 to 950 Pump 40 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 Chit off S cap 8 5/8 3' below ground level (it additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 6547 Address P.O. Box 506 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kensas County of Seward ,ss. Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Quant A. Anderson (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR 0 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR 0 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215	OIL, GAS OR WATER RECOR	RDS	<u> </u>		: C/	SING RECO	RD	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pump 20 sks. of cement from 4736 to 4400 Pump 50 sks. of cement from 1050 to 950 Pump 10 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 State of Sta	Formation Conte	ont .	From	To	Sizo	Put In	Pulled out	
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pump 20 sks. of cement from 4736 to 4100 Pump 50 sks. of cement from 1050 to 950 Pump 40 sks. of cement from 550 to 450 Put 10 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 Cut off S cap 8 5/8 3' below ground level (it additional description is necessary, use 8ACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 6547 Address P.O. Box 506 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kansas County of Seward ,ss. Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Curre A. Anderson (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215	Mississippi Oil	and Water	4668	TD			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pump 20 sks. of cement from 4736 to 4100 Pump 50 sks. of cement from 1050 to 950 Pump 40 sks. of cement from 550 to 450 Put 10 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 Cut off S cap 8 5/8 3' below ground level (it additional description is necessary, use 8ACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 6547 Address P.O. Box 506 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kansas County of Seward ,ss. Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Curre A. Anderson (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR O 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215				-				
Pump 50 sks. of cement from 1050 to 950 Pump 40 sks. of cement from 550 to 450 Put 10 sks. of cement from 40 to 0 Cut off S cap 8 5/8 3' below ground level (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 6547 Address P.O. Box 505 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kansas County of Seward ,ss. Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters harein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Commission Subscribed AND SWORN TO before me this 23rd day of January ,19 90 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215	placed and the method or were used, state the cha	methods use	d in int	troduc depth	ing it in	to the hol	e. If cement or other plug	
Pump 40 sks, of cement from 550 to 450 Put 10 sks, of cement from 40 to 0 Cut off S cap 8 5/8 3' below ground level (It additional description is necessary, use 8ACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 6547 Address P.D. Box 505 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kansas County of Seward ,ss. Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters harein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Signature) County Of Seward ,1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215							·	
Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Service License No. 6547 Address P.D. Box 506 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward ,ss. Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Jume A. Anderson (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR 0 7 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR 0 7 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277 (Askewood, CO 80215) MAR 0 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277 (Askewood, CO 80215) MAR 0 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277 (Askewood, CO 80215) MAR 0 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277 (Askewood, CO 80215) MAR 0 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277 (Askewood, CO 80215)	Pump 40 sks. of cem Put 10 sks. of ceme	ent from 5 nt from 40	to O	Cut c				
Address P.O. Box 505 Liberal, Kansas 67905-0506 STATE OF Kansas County of Saward ,ss. Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) County OF Saward (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR 0 7 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 MAR 0 7 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 WAR 0 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 WAR 0 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215 WAR 0 1 1990 (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215	(it additions	L						
Jerome A. Anderson Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215							License No. 554/	
Jerome A. Anderson (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 15277, Lakewood, CO 80215	Address P.O. Box 506	Liberal	, Kansa			·		
above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) (A			OUNTY OF					
CONSERVATION Kansas Wy Commission Expires: Wy Commission Expires: Chicken 1 to the control of	above-described well, be statements, and matters the same are true and co	eing first du herein conta orrect, so he	olned and olp me G	d the od.	ath, says log of th Signature	: That I has above-de	nave knowledge of the facts escribed well as filed that mic. A. Ambleson	
CONSERVATION Kansas Wy Commission Expires: Wy Commission Expires: Chicken 1 to the control of	2 1 1990			(Addross)	F.O. BOX		
, My Commission Expires: INC. a picturities Griobre 21 4 commission	MAH OWN DIVISION SUBSCR	IBED AND SWOL	RN TO be	fore m	• this	Uryl	Vylasstock	
Grioba at a colles						/ - NB	Vary Public)	
	,,	myeet en war.		On	OD/at 21 10000		Form CP	

Form CP-4